THE DATASHEET OF
853S01AKILF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Revision B,   March 4, 2016
General Description
The 853S01 is a high performance 2:1 Differential-to-LVPECL
Multiplexer. The 853S01 can also perform differential translation
because the differential inputs accept LVPECL, LVDS and CML

21©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Revision B,   March 4, 2016
853S01 Datasheet
Ordering Information
Table 9. Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
853S01AGILF 53S01AIL “Lead-Free” 16 Lead TSSOP Tube -40C to 85C
853S01AGILFT 53S01AIL “Lead-Free” 16 Lead TSSOP Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
853S01AKILF 3S1A “Lead-Free” 16 Lead VFQFN Tube -40C to 85C
853S01AKILFT 3S1A “Lead-Free” 16 Lead VFQFN Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
22©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Revision B,   March 4, 2016
853S01 Datasheet
Revision History Sheet
Rev Table Page Description of Change Date